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Pl tno Name Time

F14  (20)

1 78 Manu Andreea 25:40 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 3:12 4:36 7:30 9:19 11:00 14:41 16:34 17:54 18:30 21:35 22:57 24:59 25:22 25:40

#14 2,400 km 3:12 1:24 2:54 1:49 1:41 3:41 1:53 1:20 0:36 3:05 1:22 2:02 0:23 0:18
2 74 Neuschli Otilia 30:05 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

1 CS Maratin Rivulus 3:51 5:38 8:38 11:01 13:04 17:53 20:32 21:19 21:53 24:01 26:04 29:18 29:48 30:05
#2 2,400 km 3:51 1:47 3:00 2:23 2:03 4:49 2:39 0:47 0:34 2:08 2:03 3:14 0:30 0:17

3 78 Sabou Tania 35:19 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 3:44 6:51 9:56 12:35 18:11 23:38 26:49 27:37 28:12 29:33 31:59 34:39 35:02 35:19

#13 2,500 km 3:44 3:07 3:05 2:39 5:36 5:27 3:11 0:48 0:35 1:21 2:26 2:40 0:23 0:17
4 75 Tudorache Alexia 35:22 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

2 OK Silva Campina 2:57 5:53 8:53 11:13 14:32 20:26 22:31 24:00 24:36 27:16 31:22 34:39 35:03 35:22
#6 2,500 km 2:57 2:56 3:00 2:20 3:19 5:54 2:05 1:29 0:36 2:40 4:06 3:17 0:24 0:19

5 79 Man Antonia 35:32 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:02 7:21 10:05 12:44 15:04 18:48 22:17 24:56 25:33 28:49 31:52 34:52 35:14 35:32

#14 2,400 km 4:02 3:19 2:44 2:39 2:20 3:44 3:29 2:39 0:37 3:16 3:03 3:00 0:22 0:18
6 76 Stupu Iulia 37:50 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

3 Reprez. Brasov 2:59 6:10 15:57 17:38 20:08 25:31 28:18 29:13 29:50 32:21 34:02 37:06 37:31 37:50
#10 2,600 km 2:59 3:11 9:47 1:41 2:30 5:23 2:47 0:55 0:37 2:31 1:41 3:04 0:25 0:19

7 76 Oprea Bianca 39:57 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
2 Reprez. Brasov 3:41 7:07 15:39 17:56 20:15 23:55 26:46 29:01 29:41 30:13 34:02 39:06 39:34 39:57

#9 2,300 km 3:41 3:26 8:32 2:17 2:19 3:40 2:51 2:15 0:40 0:32 3:49 5:04 0:28 0:23
8 73 Sorici Mara 43:15 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

2 CSS Baia Sprie 3:59 5:33 8:39 10:14 12:07 29:41 31:56 33:46 34:22 36:44 38:57 42:33 42:56 43:15
#2 2,400 km 3:59 1:34 3:06 1:35 1:53 17:34 2:15 1:50 0:36 2:22 2:13 3:36 0:23 0:19

9 79 Sabou Codruta 45:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 2:44 5:25 20:56 21:56 23:02 35:23 37:21 38:09 38:44 40:19 42:25 44:50 45:10 45:26

#12 2,300 km 2:44 2:41 15:31 1:00 1:06 12:21 1:58 0:48 0:35 1:35 2:06 2:25 0:20 0:16
10 78 Ciocian Rebeca 45:33 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 2:46 5:28 21:01 21:59 23:06 35:22 37:23 38:12 38:42 40:27 42:33 44:54 45:16 45:33
#9 2,300 km 2:46 2:42 15:33 0:58 1:07 12:16 2:01 0:49 0:30 1:45 2:06 2:21 0:22 0:17

11 76 Pop Diana 45:38 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
1 Reprez. Brasov 6:13 10:05 21:03 22:08 24:54 35:16 37:15 38:11 38:48 40:23 42:18 44:56 45:19 45:38

#8 2,400 km 6:13 3:52 10:58 1:05 2:46 10:22 1:59 0:56 0:37 1:35 1:55 2:38 0:23 0:19
12 77 Stupu Sonia 47:31 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

2 Reprez. Brasov 4:38 7:24 11:31 18:11 22:29 31:20 34:11 36:04 36:39 37:16 41:59 46:28 47:08 47:31
#11 2,400 km 4:38 2:46 4:07 6:40 4:18 8:51 2:51 1:53 0:35 0:37 4:43 4:29 0:40 0:23

13 74 Kato Andreea 52:13 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Maratin Rivulus 3:01 5:21 19:46 21:24 24:24 34:48 41:30 43:45 44:26 44:54 47:48 51:34 51:55 52:13

#5 2,500 km 3:01 2:20 14:25 1:38 3:00 10:24 6:42 2:15 0:41 0:28 2:54 3:46 0:21 0:18
14 77 Pascu Ana 58:51 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

3 Reprez. Brasov 3:09 8:42 25:52 29:58 32:43 43:13 45:48 48:13 48:51 51:03 53:48 58:06 58:30 58:51
#12 2,300 km 3:09 5:33 17:10 4:06 2:45 10:30 2:35 2:25 0:38 2:12 2:45 4:18 0:24 0:21

15 74 Codreanu Mara 59:05 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
2 CS Maratin Rivulus 5:41 10:16 15:27 18:59 25:57 31:04 35:38 49:44 50:29 51:57 55:10 58:16 58:44 59:05

#4 2,400 km 5:41 4:35 5:11 3:32 6:58 5:07 4:34 14:06 0:45 1:28 3:13 3:06 0:28 0:21
*50

38:38

16 75 Cristea Maria 60:56 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
1 OK Silva Campina 4:20 9:02 22:12 35:58 39:01 45:01 47:57 48:52 49:39 50:20 53:48 60:02 60:36 60:56

#3 2,400 km 4:20 4:42 13:10 13:46 3:03 6:00 2:56 0:55 0:47 0:41 3:28 6:14 0:34 0:20
*100

60:36

17 79 Sebestyen Carla 69:06 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:29 9:34 20:39 22:49 28:10 49:09 52:14 54:25 55:16 56:18 62:16 68:12 68:41 69:06

#15 2,500 km 4:29 5:05 11:05 2:10 5:21 20:59 3:05 2:11 0:51 1:02 5:58 5:56 0:29 0:25
18 77 Brandus Ana 73:53 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

1 Reprez. Brasov 3:59 10:06 22:00 34:44 47:31 56:11 62:12 63:43 64:24 67:37 69:37 73:05 73:34 73:53
#10 2,600 km 3:59 6:07 11:54 12:44 12:47 8:40 6:01 1:31 0:41 3:13 2:00 3:28 0:29 0:19

19 73 Recean Paula 100:19 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie 3:50 10:12 21:26 34:46 47:37 56:19 62:24 67:41 68:33 83:13 92:34 99:31 99:59 100:19

#1 2,500 km 3:50 6:22 11:14 13:20 12:51 8:42 6:05 5:17 0:52 14:40 9:21 6:57 0:28 0:20

75 Senes Iana mp 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 OK Silva Campina 9:25 43:05 95:03 97:46 102:00 110:27 115:36 117:27 120:43 123:44 ----- 140:18 141:42 142:41

#7 2,300 km 9:25 33:40 51:58 2:43 4:14 8:27 5:09 1:51 3:16 3:01 16:34 1:24 0:59
*100

139:12

F18  (7)

1 19 Divin Judit 36:30 1(70) 2(56) 3(74) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(58) 13(42) 14(40)
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 6:09 8:35 11:59 15:00 18:23 21:14 23:40 26:28 28:42 29:13 30:32 33:19 34:16 35:47

#2 3,200 km 6:09 2:26 3:24 3:01 3:23 2:51 2:26 2:48 2:14 0:31 1:19 2:47 0:57 1:31
15(100) Finish

36:11 36:30
0:24 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

F18  (7) (cont.)

1 19 Divin Judit 36:30 1(70) 2(56) 3(74) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(58) 13(42) 14(40)
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 6:09 8:35 11:59 15:00 18:23 21:14 23:40 26:28 28:42 29:13 30:32 33:19 34:16 35:47

#2 3,200 km 6:09 2:26 3:24 3:01 3:23 2:51 2:26 2:48 2:14 0:31 1:19 2:47 0:57 1:31
15(100) Finish

36:11 36:30
0:24 0:19

2 20 Roman Alexandra 39:31 1(59) 2(56) 3(55) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(58) 13(42) 14(40)
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:49 10:38 14:37 17:11 20:32 23:35 26:24 29:58 31:50 32:16 33:24 35:29 36:32 38:42

#7 3,200 km 6:49 3:49 3:59 2:34 3:21 3:03 2:49 3:34 1:52 0:26 1:08 2:05 1:03 2:10
15(100) Finish

39:09 39:31
0:27 0:22

3 19 Palhegyi Orsolya 45:10 1(39) 2(56) 3(75) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(43) 13(42) 14(40)
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:59 11:34 18:25 19:46 24:04 27:48 30:51 34:06 36:22 36:51 38:38 40:03 41:24 44:22

#5 3,200 km 8:59 2:35 6:51 1:21 4:18 3:44 3:03 3:15 2:16 0:29 1:47 1:25 1:21 2:58
15(100) Finish

44:50 45:10
0:28 0:20

4 19 Deak Bernadett 49:43 1(59) 2(56) 3(55) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(69) 13(42) 14(40)
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 10:15 13:50 18:41 22:30 27:50 31:09 34:47 37:59 40:26 41:06 43:02 43:39 44:43 48:51

#4 3,100 km 10:15 3:35 4:51 3:49 5:20 3:19 3:38 3:12 2:27 0:40 1:56 0:37 1:04 4:08
15(100) Finish

49:20 49:43
0:29 0:23

5 20 Peles Stefania 50:47 1(70) 2(56) 3(74) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(69) 13(42) 14(40)
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:23 13:25 21:21 24:50 29:59 33:34 37:12 41:49 44:36 45:03 46:26 47:11 48:44 50:01

#6 3,200 km 5:23 8:02 7:56 3:29 5:09 3:35 3:38 4:37 2:47 0:27 1:23 0:45 1:33 1:17
15(100) Finish

50:27 50:47
0:26 0:20

6 20 Creciun Alexandra 56:30 1(39) 2(56) 3(75) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(43) 13(42) 14(40)
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 13:25 17:48 25:58 27:45 34:14 37:51 42:42 46:14 49:06 49:48 51:00 52:16 53:46 55:40

#5 3,200 km 13:25 4:23 8:10 1:47 6:29 3:37 4:51 3:32 2:52 0:42 1:12 1:16 1:30 1:54
15(100) Finish

56:12 56:30
0:32 0:18

18 Vandrus Brigitta dnf 1(59) 2(56) 3(75) 4(48) 5(54) 6(65) 7(49) 8(60) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(43) 13(42) 14(40)
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#1 3,100 km
15(100) Finish

-----

F21  (21)

1 11 Anghel Andra 38:10 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 Universitatea Craio 6:26 9:00 12:17 16:32 20:08 23:23 24:41 27:05 29:36 30:28 31:36 32:08 33:10 35:25

#9 3,600 km 6:26 2:34 3:17 4:15 3:36 3:15 1:18 2:24 2:31 0:52 1:08 0:32 1:02 2:15
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
36:09 37:23 37:46 38:10
0:44 1:14 0:23 0:24

2 6 Galateanu Daria 41:57 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
1 CS Metropolitan Bu 5:36 7:05 10:30 15:25 17:04 21:10 24:28 27:48 31:21 33:04 35:05 35:39 37:15 38:20

#1 3,500 km 5:36 1:29 3:25 4:55 1:39 4:06 3:18 3:20 3:33 1:43 2:01 0:34 1:36 1:05
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
39:35 41:12 41:36 41:57
1:15 1:37 0:24 0:21

3 9 Neda Agnes 42:03 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
3 Reprez. Cluj 5:18 8:30 11:51 17:16 19:30 25:17 26:48 29:44 33:51 35:01 36:10 36:39 38:01 38:37

#8 3,600 km 5:18 3:12 3:21 5:25 2:14 5:47 1:31 2:56 4:07 1:10 1:09 0:29 1:22 0:36
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
39:38 41:14 41:39 42:03
1:01 1:36 0:25 0:24

4 9 Simon Gyongyi 43:15 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
1 Reprez. Cluj 6:46 9:28 13:32 20:13 22:21 25:30 27:33 30:34 33:20 34:35 36:12 36:48 38:13 39:43

#7 3,500 km 6:46 2:42 4:04 6:41 2:08 3:09 2:03 3:01 2:46 1:15 1:37 0:36 1:25 1:30
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
40:53 42:20 42:48 43:15
1:10 1:27 0:28 0:27

5 7 Stupu Anca 43:19 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
1 Reprez. Brasov 5:57 7:44 11:27 16:07 18:02 19:40 25:18 28:17 32:14 33:20 34:51 35:42 37:03 38:58

#4 3,600 km 5:57 1:47 3:43 4:40 1:55 1:38 5:38 2:59 3:57 1:06 1:31 0:51 1:21 1:55
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
40:17 42:24 42:50 43:19
1:19 2:07 0:26 0:29
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Pl tno Name Time

F21  (21) (cont.)

1 11 Anghel Andra 38:10 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 Universitatea Craio 6:26 9:00 12:17 16:32 20:08 23:23 24:41 27:05 29:36 30:28 31:36 32:08 33:10 35:25

#9 3,600 km 6:26 2:34 3:17 4:15 3:36 3:15 1:18 2:24 2:31 0:52 1:08 0:32 1:02 2:15
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
36:09 37:23 37:46 38:10
0:44 1:14 0:23 0:24

6 6 Galateanu Adela 47:08 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
2 CS Metropolitan Bu 6:08 8:38 12:47 20:06 21:38 25:54 27:03 30:32 33:23 34:33 35:36 36:01 42:45 43:17

#2 3,600 km 6:08 2:30 4:09 7:19 1:32 4:16 1:09 3:29 2:51 1:10 1:03 0:25 6:44 0:32
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
44:13 46:25 46:49 47:08
0:56 2:12 0:24 0:19

7 9 Bogya Yana 47:38 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
2 Reprez. Cluj 6:15 8:32 12:02 18:20 21:35 23:31 26:59 32:19 38:11 39:49 41:04 41:31 42:43 44:18

#4 3,600 km 6:15 2:17 3:30 6:18 3:15 1:56 3:28 5:20 5:52 1:38 1:15 0:27 1:12 1:35
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
45:20 46:48 47:14 47:38
1:02 1:28 0:26 0:24

8 11 Minoiu Veronica 51:17 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
2 Universitatea Craio 7:53 11:24 15:15 24:06 26:05 33:35 35:04 38:33 42:01 43:48 45:04 45:35 46:56 47:38

#8 3,600 km 7:53 3:31 3:51 8:51 1:59 7:30 1:29 3:29 3:28 1:47 1:16 0:31 1:21 0:42
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
48:51 50:20 50:48 51:17
1:13 1:29 0:28 0:29

9 11 Piringiu Marinela 60:32 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
1 Universitatea Craio 6:50 9:39 13:36 21:03 23:03 31:00 35:53 39:54 46:21 47:47 49:25 51:15 52:34 54:38

#10 3,500 km 6:50 2:49 3:57 7:27 2:00 7:57 4:53 4:01 6:27 1:26 1:38 1:50 1:19 2:04
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
56:30 59:47 60:09 60:32
1:52 3:17 0:22 0:23

10 8 Stefan Cristina 62:20 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
2 C.S. Babarunca 7:17 11:18 15:25 22:21 25:15 37:49 39:29 43:57 49:44 51:27 53:08 53:42 55:37 57:14

#6 3,600 km 7:17 4:01 4:07 6:56 2:54 12:34 1:40 4:28 5:47 1:43 1:41 0:34 1:55 1:37
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *76
59:01 61:26 61:56 62:20 36:05
1:47 2:25 0:30 0:24

11 10 Raduly Annamaria 63:38 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
3 VSk Csíkszereda 5:56 9:12 12:55 19:10 27:50 30:48 36:28 44:09 51:20 53:01 54:20 54:49 57:07 58:45

#10 3,500 km 5:56 3:16 3:43 6:15 8:40 2:58 5:40 7:41 7:11 1:41 1:19 0:29 2:18 1:38
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
60:16 62:46 63:15 63:38
1:31 2:30 0:29 0:23

12 12 Pop Maria 68:01 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
2 Reprez. MM 8:34 13:52 18:33 24:53 35:19 37:22 46:05 52:43 58:16 59:24 60:59 61:26 62:53 63:38

#12 3,500 km 8:34 5:18 4:41 6:20 10:26 2:03 8:43 6:38 5:33 1:08 1:35 0:27 1:27 0:45
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
65:20 67:11 67:42 68:01
1:42 1:51 0:31 0:19

13 10 Raduly Reka 70:04 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
2 VSk Csíkszereda 8:19 10:56 15:13 27:43 31:16 39:18 41:49 48:29 57:51 59:32 60:59 61:29 63:00 65:44

#9 3,600 km 8:19 2:37 4:17 12:30 3:33 8:02 2:31 6:40 9:22 1:41 1:27 0:30 1:31 2:44
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
67:01 69:08 69:38 70:04
1:17 2:07 0:30 0:26

14 7 Papara Madalina 73:59 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
3 Reprez. Brasov 6:38 13:47 18:14 31:00 33:35 47:13 49:37 54:28 59:38 62:51 64:27 65:01 66:51 68:46

#6 3,600 km 6:38 7:09 4:27 12:46 2:35 13:38 2:24 4:51 5:10 3:13 1:36 0:34 1:50 1:55
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
70:21 72:16 73:33 73:59
1:35 1:55 1:17 0:26

15 8 Nitu Ruxandra 75:26 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
1 C.S. Babarunca 19:21 23:10 27:22 37:32 39:01 48:20 50:12 56:25 64:52 67:09 68:26 69:20 70:43 71:55

#5 3,500 km 19:21 3:49 4:12 10:10 1:29 9:19 1:52 6:13 8:27 2:17 1:17 0:54 1:23 1:12
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
72:48 74:43 75:06 75:26
0:53 1:55 0:23 0:20

16 12 Pop Lucia 79:55 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
1 Reprez. MM 8:27 16:23 21:31 30:32 34:18 46:50 48:16 53:12 63:00 64:54 66:35 67:20 72:52 74:42

#11 3,700 km 8:27 7:56 5:08 9:01 3:46 12:32 1:26 4:56 9:48 1:54 1:41 0:45 5:32 1:50
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *76
76:03 78:56 79:23 79:55 43:44
1:21 2:53 0:27 0:32

17 7 Lodor Codruta 85:57 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
2 Reprez. Brasov 8:00 12:46 17:13 31:03 33:12 61:22 64:23 68:09 72:34 77:02 78:17 78:45 80:25 82:08

#5 3,500 km 8:00 4:46 4:27 13:50 2:09 28:10 3:01 3:46 4:25 4:28 1:15 0:28 1:40 1:43
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
83:16 85:08 85:35 85:57
1:08 1:52 0:27 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time

F21  (21) (cont.)

1 11 Anghel Andra 38:10 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 Universitatea Craio 6:26 9:00 12:17 16:32 20:08 23:23 24:41 27:05 29:36 30:28 31:36 32:08 33:10 35:25

#9 3,600 km 6:26 2:34 3:17 4:15 3:36 3:15 1:18 2:24 2:31 0:52 1:08 0:32 1:02 2:15
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
36:09 37:23 37:46 38:10
0:44 1:14 0:23 0:24

18 10 Mandel Reka 89:00 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
1 VSk Csíkszereda 19:43 31:49 36:36 43:30 54:53 62:26 67:13 72:47 76:37 78:16 79:41 80:29 84:34 85:20

#8 3,600 km 19:43 12:06 4:47 6:54 11:23 7:33 4:47 5:34 3:50 1:39 1:25 0:48 4:05 0:46
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
86:21 88:12 88:39 89:00
1:01 1:51 0:27 0:21

12 Pop Ioana mp 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
3 Reprez. MM 22:41 27:06 31:16 50:02 52:51 61:10 80:19 84:51 ----- ----- 89:54 ----- ----- -----

#13 3,600 km 22:41 4:25 4:10 18:46 2:49 8:19 19:09 4:32 5:03
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *42

----- ----- ----- 90:40 88:47
0:46

6 Galateanu Raluca mp 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 CS Metropolitan Bu 19:23 25:01 51:26 68:35 72:38 93:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#3 3,600 km 19:23 5:38 26:25 17:09 4:03 21:08
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish

----- ----- ----- 111:28
17:42

8 Carlan Catalina mp 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 C.S. Babarunca 25:40 37:01 41:22 50:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#4 3,600 km 25:40 11:21 4:21 9:28
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish

----- ----- -----

F45  (6)

1 33 Atanasiu Elisabeta 48:25 1(59) 2(39) 3(51) 4(65) 5(76) 6(74) 7(64) 8(63) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(58) 13(40) 14(100)
1 Reprez. Bihor 5:30 8:29 14:42 18:16 25:23 27:14 32:54 35:10 37:53 38:37 40:18 44:16 47:29 48:00

#1 2,600 km 5:30 2:59 6:13 3:34 7:07 1:51 5:40 2:16 2:43 0:44 1:41 3:58 3:13 0:31
Finish
48:25
0:25

2 34 Bors Cornelia 56:52 1(62) 2(39) 3(51) 4(65) 5(76) 6(74) 7(64) 8(63) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(58) 13(40) 14(100)
2 HC 3:21 13:38 17:13 21:02 30:10 34:37 40:32 43:03 46:13 47:21 51:15 51:58 55:48 56:21

#4 2,600 km 3:21 10:17 3:35 3:49 9:08 4:27 5:55 2:31 3:10 1:08 3:54 0:43 3:50 0:33
Finish
56:52
0:31

3 34 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 67:54 1(60) 2(39) 3(51) 4(65) 5(76) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(50) 10(41) 11(69) 12(58) 13(40) 14(100)
1 HC 5:15 9:08 27:06 32:14 38:34 44:38 52:16 53:57 57:24 58:11 60:53 63:00 66:46 67:18

#3 2,600 km 5:15 3:53 17:58 5:08 6:20 6:04 7:38 1:41 3:27 0:47 2:42 2:07 3:46 0:32
Finish *44
67:54 17:40
0:36

4 33 Divin Anna 82:28 1(60) 2(39) 3(51) 4(65) 5(76) 6(55) 7(64) 8(63) 9(50) 10(41) 11(69) 12(58) 13(40) 14(100)
3 Reprez. Bihor 7:09 12:06 17:04 24:53 34:35 42:58 55:38 57:48 61:59 62:58 69:58 73:14 80:58 81:43

#3 2,600 km 7:09 4:57 4:58 7:49 9:42 8:23 12:40 2:10 4:11 0:59 7:00 3:16 7:44 0:45
Finish
82:28
0:45

5 34 Gheuca Mariana 90:02 1(59) 2(39) 3(51) 4(65) 5(76) 6(75) 7(64) 8(63) 9(50) 10(41) 11(57) 12(58) 13(40) 14(100)
3 HC 10:10 23:34 29:07 38:28 49:58 55:57 66:10 69:53 74:32 75:29 78:59 82:46 88:25 89:15

#5 2,700 km 10:10 13:24 5:33 9:21 11:30 5:59 10:13 3:43 4:39 0:57 3:30 3:47 5:39 0:50
Finish
90:02
0:47

33 Nyilas Magdalena mp 1(62) 2(39) 3(51) 4(65) 5(76) 6(75) 7(64) 8(63) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(58) 13(40) 14(100)
2 Reprez. Bihor 10:18 17:54 21:35 ----- 35:52 37:55 47:00 48:49 52:04 52:50 57:11 57:50 64:01 64:35

#2 2,700 km 10:18 7:36 3:41 14:17 2:03 9:05 1:49 3:15 0:46 4:21 0:39 6:11 0:34
Finish
65:04
0:29

M14  (18)

1 47 Hreniuc David 23:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 2:14 3:53 5:51 8:34 9:51 13:19 14:50 15:59 16:25 16:47 19:55 22:33 22:53 23:06

#13 2,400 km 2:14 1:39 1:58 2:43 1:17 3:28 1:31 1:09 0:26 0:22 3:08 2:38 0:20 0:13
2 44 Iacob Ioan 24:43 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

1 Reprez. Brasov 2:26 3:33 7:04 8:03 10:49 14:03 16:01 16:53 17:24 19:50 21:07 24:06 24:27 24:43
#6 2,400 km 2:26 1:07 3:31 0:59 2:46 3:14 1:58 0:52 0:31 2:26 1:17 2:59 0:21 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (18) (cont.)

1 47 Hreniuc David 23:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 2:14 3:53 5:51 8:34 9:51 13:19 14:50 15:59 16:25 16:47 19:55 22:33 22:53 23:06

#13 2,400 km 2:14 1:39 1:58 2:43 1:17 3:28 1:31 1:09 0:26 0:22 3:08 2:38 0:20 0:13

3 44 Cionoiu Daniel 28:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 Reprez. Brasov 2:33 6:17 8:34 9:48 11:52 15:33 17:26 18:33 19:06 23:46 25:06 27:17 27:41 28:02

#1 2,300 km 2:33 3:44 2:17 1:14 2:04 3:41 1:53 1:07 0:33 4:40 1:20 2:11 0:24 0:21
4 45 Deaconescu Consta 28:59 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

3 CSU Brasov 3:17 4:46 7:31 9:31 12:15 17:03 18:50 19:48 20:23 21:36 25:34 28:25 28:44 28:59
#9 2,500 km 3:17 1:29 2:45 2:00 2:44 4:48 1:47 0:58 0:35 1:13 3:58 2:51 0:19 0:15

5 47 Catana Marius 29:17 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:19 8:33 12:07 14:33 16:22 19:30 21:08 21:46 22:13 24:05 26:18 28:43 29:02 29:17

#12 2,400 km 6:19 2:14 3:34 2:26 1:49 3:08 1:38 0:38 0:27 1:52 2:13 2:25 0:19 0:15
6 43 Dumitrean Sergiu 29:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

1 Reprez. MM 2:57 5:11 8:22 10:33 12:28 18:31 20:50 21:43 22:16 23:31 26:31 28:52 29:14 29:30
#4 2,300 km 2:57 2:14 3:11 2:11 1:55 6:03 2:19 0:53 0:33 1:15 3:00 2:21 0:22 0:16

7 44 Colcear David 30:46 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
2 Reprez. Brasov 2:24 4:57 7:48 9:16 11:25 20:31 22:29 23:24 23:56 24:37 27:33 30:09 30:30 30:46

#7 2,500 km 2:24 2:33 2:51 1:28 2:09 9:06 1:58 0:55 0:32 0:41 2:56 2:36 0:21 0:16
8 46 Vigh Ervin 31:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:05 5:09 8:31 10:18 12:29 15:26 17:44 18:51 19:27 24:34 26:48 30:24 30:44 31:00
#10 2,400 km 3:05 2:04 3:22 1:47 2:11 2:57 2:18 1:07 0:36 5:07 2:14 3:36 0:20 0:16

9 46 Albert Matyas 31:46 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:42 5:48 7:56 10:22 11:54 23:05 24:49 25:42 26:10 26:36 28:51 31:04 31:29 31:46

#11 2,400 km 2:42 3:06 2:08 2:26 1:32 11:11 1:44 0:53 0:28 0:26 2:15 2:13 0:25 0:17
10 45 Costache Robert 34:58 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

1 CSU Brasov 3:01 6:01 9:26 11:21 13:59 18:27 20:52 21:39 22:10 29:36 31:13 34:15 34:43 34:58
#8 2,500 km 3:01 3:00 3:25 1:55 2:38 4:28 2:25 0:47 0:31 7:26 1:37 3:02 0:28 0:15

11 47 Kotai Alexandro 36:24 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:22 6:08 9:24 11:04 13:54 19:02 21:24 24:33 25:14 29:19 31:55 35:37 36:05 36:24

#9 2,500 km 4:22 1:46 3:16 1:40 2:50 5:08 2:22 3:09 0:41 4:05 2:36 3:42 0:28 0:19
12 46 Szikszai Balazs 37:49 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:27 5:00 9:23 11:19 14:26 18:49 21:05 22:00 22:32 31:09 32:51 37:10 37:32 37:49
#9 2,500 km 3:27 1:33 4:23 1:56 3:07 4:23 2:16 0:55 0:32 8:37 1:42 4:19 0:22 0:17

13 42 Grecu Ana-Maria 40:30 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 HC 4:11 7:24 10:19 13:35 17:09 25:56 28:49 30:39 31:11 31:40 36:34 39:47 40:12 40:30

#3 2,400 km 4:11 3:13 2:55 3:16 3:34 8:47 2:53 1:50 0:32 0:29 4:54 3:13 0:25 0:18
14 45 Tibirean Petru 42:32 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(41) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

2 CSU Brasov 6:53 15:35 20:29 24:00 25:52 28:52 32:42 33:32 34:30 35:00 38:34 41:51 42:16 42:32
#4 2,300 km 6:53 8:42 4:54 3:31 1:52 3:00 3:50 0:50 0:58 0:30 3:34 3:17 0:25 0:16

15 42 Simon Benjamin 42:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(38) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
1 HC 3:13 5:43 9:29 11:23 13:13 19:05 21:19 24:34 25:12 28:49 36:10 42:09 42:35 42:58

#1 2,300 km 3:13 2:30 3:46 1:54 1:50 5:52 2:14 3:15 0:38 3:37 7:21 5:59 0:26 0:23
*41

26:38

16 42 Grecu Radu 46:18 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
2 HC 3:22 7:01 12:31 15:58 21:16 28:19 30:52 32:42 33:18 35:46 38:13 45:36 46:01 46:18

#2 2,500 km 3:22 3:39 5:30 3:27 5:18 7:03 2:33 1:50 0:36 2:28 2:27 7:23 0:25 0:17
17 43 Jeler Luca 48:07 1(64) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(57) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish

2 Reprez. MM 3:57 5:49 9:13 15:34 19:36 24:49 27:47 28:38 29:22 34:26 40:13 47:18 47:42 48:07
#5 2,400 km 3:57 1:52 3:24 6:21 4:02 5:13 2:58 0:51 0:44 5:04 5:47 7:05 0:24 0:25

18 43 Pavel Darius 52:03 1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(39) 7(35) 8(42) 9(50) 10(67) 11(43) 12(40) 13(100) Finish
3 Reprez. MM 13:58 18:49 21:50 25:10 29:33 37:51 40:25 42:17 42:46 44:50 48:00 51:24 51:45 52:03

#2 2,500 km 13:58 4:51 3:01 3:20 4:23 8:18 2:34 1:52 0:29 2:04 3:10 3:24 0:21 0:18

M18  (14)

1 63 Szikszai Csongor 31:42 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:39 5:51 8:44 12:14 13:25 15:17 18:43 20:56 23:29 24:27 25:30 25:53 27:10 28:56

#1 3,600 km 4:39 1:12 2:53 3:30 1:11 1:52 3:26 2:13 2:33 0:58 1:03 0:23 1:17 1:46
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
29:57 31:01 31:27 31:42
1:01 1:04 0:26 0:15

2 65 Catana Alexandru 32:45 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:15 6:48 9:33 13:23 15:07 18:18 19:32 22:29 25:01 25:52 27:06 27:27 28:36 30:26

#6 3,600 km 5:15 1:33 2:45 3:50 1:44 3:11 1:14 2:57 2:32 0:51 1:14 0:21 1:09 1:50
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
31:07 32:07 32:28 32:45
0:41 1:00 0:21 0:17

3 63 Vigh Lorand 33:12 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:44 5:37 8:15 11:28 13:12 19:17 20:19 22:56 25:17 25:59 26:52 27:13 29:20 29:43

#5 3,600 km 3:44 1:53 2:38 3:13 1:44 6:05 1:02 2:37 2:21 0:42 0:53 0:21 2:07 0:23
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *69 *100
30:51 31:51 32:25 33:12 28:23 32:33
1:08 1:00 0:34 0:47

4 63 Voros Adam 36:18 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:02 8:20 11:26 15:29 16:58 20:14 22:10 24:52 27:29 28:25 29:22 29:45 32:42 33:34

#4 3,500 km 6:02 2:18 3:06 4:03 1:29 3:16 1:56 2:42 2:37 0:56 0:57 0:23 2:57 0:52
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
34:30 35:44 36:02 36:18
0:56 1:14 0:18 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (14) (cont.)

1 63 Szikszai Csongor 31:42 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:39 5:51 8:44 12:14 13:25 15:17 18:43 20:56 23:29 24:27 25:30 25:53 27:10 28:56

#1 3,600 km 4:39 1:12 2:53 3:30 1:11 1:52 3:26 2:13 2:33 0:58 1:03 0:23 1:17 1:46
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
29:57 31:01 31:27 31:42
1:01 1:04 0:26 0:15

5 65 Peles Vlad 37:16 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:46 7:41 10:24 17:03 18:46 20:20 24:07 26:36 29:04 30:01 31:02 31:25 33:29 34:10

#7 3,500 km 5:46 1:55 2:43 6:39 1:43 1:34 3:47 2:29 2:28 0:57 1:01 0:23 2:04 0:41
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
35:08 36:37 37:00 37:16
0:58 1:29 0:23 0:16

6 65 Vadean Catalin 38:19 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 7:29 9:51 12:30 18:36 19:55 23:34 24:34 26:52 30:28 31:17 32:10 32:31 33:27 34:29

#5 3,600 km 7:29 2:22 2:39 6:06 1:19 3:39 1:00 2:18 3:36 0:49 0:53 0:21 0:56 1:02
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *73
35:18 37:41 38:02 38:19 17:45
0:49 2:23 0:21 0:17

7 62 Popescu Andrei 40:53 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
2 Reprez. Bucuresti 4:37 7:38 11:27 16:19 18:22 22:16 23:11 26:11 29:54 31:16 32:17 32:35 36:22 37:13

#3 3,600 km 4:37 3:01 3:49 4:52 2:03 3:54 0:55 3:00 3:43 1:22 1:01 0:18 3:47 0:51
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
38:27 40:17 40:41 40:53
1:14 1:50 0:24 0:12

8 62 Galateanu Andrei 41:23 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
1 Reprez. Bucuresti 10:03 12:07 14:57 20:39 22:07 26:20 28:12 31:05 33:59 35:33 36:35 36:53 38:03 38:34

#2 3,500 km 10:03 2:04 2:50 5:42 1:28 4:13 1:52 2:53 2:54 1:34 1:02 0:18 1:10 0:31
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
39:35 40:42 41:06 41:23
1:01 1:07 0:24 0:17

9 64 Csis Nandor 42:32 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:38 8:28 12:09 17:24 19:15 25:46 27:11 29:57 33:37 34:51 36:06 36:32 37:53 39:30

#6 3,600 km 6:38 1:50 3:41 5:15 1:51 6:31 1:25 2:46 3:40 1:14 1:15 0:26 1:21 1:37
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
40:32 41:40 42:08 42:32
1:02 1:08 0:28 0:24

10 64 Jancsik Endre 45:40 1(49) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(43)
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:58 5:58 8:50 15:07 17:05 20:09 30:37 33:17 37:33 38:43 39:45 40:13 41:14 42:31

#7 3,500 km 3:58 2:00 2:52 6:17 1:58 3:04 10:28 2:40 4:16 1:10 1:02 0:28 1:01 1:17
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
43:50 44:57 45:20 45:40
1:19 1:07 0:23 0:20

11 62 Pantiru Filip 76:23 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
3 Reprez. Bucuresti 7:20 13:01 17:58 25:28 31:58 39:26 48:43 54:14 58:32 60:07 61:36 62:03 66:49 72:17

#1 3,600 km 7:20 5:41 4:57 7:30 6:30 7:28 9:17 5:31 4:18 1:35 1:29 0:27 4:46 5:28
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *73
73:41 75:41 76:06 76:23 23:52
1:24 2:00 0:25 0:17

12 61 Bauer Richard 82:54 1(51) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(52) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(58)
1 CSS Baia Sprie 16:44 21:25 26:32 35:34 39:02 43:00 54:08 58:13 67:53 69:47 71:18 71:55 77:49 79:23

#1 3,600 km 16:44 4:41 5:07 9:02 3:28 3:58 11:08 4:05 9:40 1:54 1:31 0:37 5:54 1:34
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish
80:30 82:13 82:39 82:54
1:07 1:43 0:26 0:15

13 64 Kovacs Andras-Ugo 86:29 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(75) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 12:50 16:38 23:49 33:06 35:45 55:11 58:18 61:39 73:41 75:26 76:47 77:12 80:40 81:28

#5 3,600 km 12:50 3:48 7:11 9:17 2:39 19:26 3:07 3:21 12:02 1:45 1:21 0:25 3:28 0:48
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *35
82:24 85:50 86:12 86:29 74:24
0:56 3:26 0:22 0:17

61 Major Gabriel mp 1(44) 2(65) 3(54) 4(72) 5(53) 6(48) 7(76) 8(56) 9(60) 10(62) 11(50) 12(41) 13(57) 14(69)
2 CSS Baia Sprie ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 13:00 14:09 ----- ----- -----

#2 3,500 km 13:00 1:09
15(42) 16(40) 17(100) Finish *32 *63
14:56 16:42 17:20 17:40 7:21 10:30
0:47 1:46 0:38 0:20

M21  (25)

1 92 Zinca Ionut 31:13 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
3 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:21 5:14 8:05 11:02 12:19 14:42 17:16 18:51 19:42 21:06 21:55 22:39 25:45 26:38

#3 4,500 km 3:21 1:53 2:51 2:57 1:17 2:23 2:34 1:35 0:51 1:24 0:49 0:44 3:06 0:53
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
27:05 27:23 29:02 29:58 30:54 31:13
0:27 0:18 1:39 0:56 0:56 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (25) (cont.)

1 92 Zinca Ionut 31:13 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
3 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:21 5:14 8:05 11:02 12:19 14:42 17:16 18:51 19:42 21:06 21:55 22:39 25:45 26:38

#3 4,500 km 3:21 1:53 2:51 2:57 1:17 2:23 2:34 1:35 0:51 1:24 0:49 0:44 3:06 0:53
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
27:05 27:23 29:02 29:58 30:54 31:13
0:27 0:18 1:39 0:56 0:56 0:19

2 94 Axel Eric Granqvist 33:00 1(44) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
3 Clubul Atletic Roma 3:29 5:17 8:07 11:07 12:34 15:08 18:07 19:40 20:47 22:22 23:02 24:37 28:01 28:49

#8 4,500 km 3:29 1:48 2:50 3:00 1:27 2:34 2:59 1:33 1:07 1:35 0:40 1:35 3:24 0:48
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
29:15 29:31 31:03 31:53 32:42 33:00
0:26 0:16 1:32 0:50 0:49 0:18

3 92 Bogya Tamas 37:01 1(44) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(73) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
2 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:41 6:58 10:48 13:51 15:20 18:05 20:41 22:25 23:27 24:54 25:50 26:44 30:25 31:28

#2 4,400 km 4:41 2:17 3:50 3:03 1:29 2:45 2:36 1:44 1:02 1:27 0:56 0:54 3:41 1:03
15(50) 16(67) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
32:01 32:54 34:15 35:14 36:34 37:01
0:33 0:53 1:21 0:59 1:20 0:27

4 97 Tintar Mihai Andrei 37:27 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(72) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 Universitatea Craio 3:34 5:01 8:10 10:59 13:02 16:54 20:09 21:22 22:34 23:58 24:48 26:00 30:45 31:55

#11 4,400 km 3:34 1:27 3:09 2:49 2:03 3:52 3:15 1:13 1:12 1:24 0:50 1:12 4:45 1:10
15(50) 16(67) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
32:27 33:18 35:13 36:07 37:06 37:27
0:32 0:51 1:55 0:54 0:59 0:21

5 97 Barkasz Daniel 37:40 1(70) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(73) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
2 Universitatea Craio 3:19 5:45 10:01 14:06 15:37 18:16 20:45 22:49 24:02 25:21 26:18 27:30 30:31 31:58

#10 4,400 km 3:19 2:26 4:16 4:05 1:31 2:39 2:29 2:04 1:13 1:19 0:57 1:12 3:01 1:27
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
32:27 32:46 35:16 36:07 37:04 37:40
0:29 0:19 2:30 0:51 0:57 0:36

6 96 Suciu Simion 42:08 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(72) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 VSk Csíkszereda 3:44 5:07 9:19 14:03 19:04 21:51 25:16 27:07 28:07 29:45 30:30 31:57 36:02 37:08

#12 4,400 km 3:44 1:23 4:12 4:44 5:01 2:47 3:25 1:51 1:00 1:38 0:45 1:27 4:05 1:06
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
37:38 38:00 40:00 40:51 41:50 42:08
0:30 0:22 2:00 0:51 0:59 0:18

7 94 Fala Sergiu 42:13 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(72) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
2 Clubul Atletic Roma 3:31 5:07 8:02 10:55 17:05 19:49 23:08 26:33 27:46 29:27 30:25 31:38 36:07 37:04

#7 4,400 km 3:31 1:36 2:55 2:53 6:10 2:44 3:19 3:25 1:13 1:41 0:58 1:13 4:29 0:57
15(50) 16(57) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
37:32 38:46 40:14 41:03 41:59 42:13
0:28 1:14 1:28 0:49 0:56 0:14

8 92 Brabiescu Paul 42:52 1(70) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(72) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 7:40 10:17 14:10 17:02 18:54 21:49 25:23 27:15 28:13 29:43 30:31 31:56 36:03 37:09

#1 4,500 km 7:40 2:37 3:53 2:52 1:52 2:55 3:34 1:52 0:58 1:30 0:48 1:25 4:07 1:06
15(50) 16(57) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
37:39 39:23 40:44 41:33 42:28 42:52
0:30 1:44 1:21 0:49 0:55 0:24

9 99 Biro Alexandru 42:55 1(44) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(73) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:16 9:17 12:24 15:01 17:18 20:01 22:51 25:02 26:55 28:19 29:10 30:09 33:53 35:14

#4 4,400 km 4:16 5:01 3:07 2:37 2:17 2:43 2:50 2:11 1:53 1:24 0:51 0:59 3:44 1:21
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
35:45 36:10 37:49 41:39 42:29 42:55
0:31 0:25 1:39 3:50 0:50 0:26

10 94 Patras Ionut 43:14 1(70) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(73) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 Clubul Atletic Roma 5:31 8:38 12:37 15:26 17:06 19:48 23:02 25:11 26:40 28:15 29:11 30:05 34:02 36:43

#6 4,400 km 5:31 3:07 3:59 2:49 1:40 2:42 3:14 2:09 1:29 1:35 0:56 0:54 3:57 2:41
15(50) 16(67) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
37:16 39:10 40:45 41:41 42:49 43:14
0:33 1:54 1:35 0:56 1:08 0:25

11 95 Bostan Adrian 47:11 1(44) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 CSU Brasov 4:37 9:06 12:55 17:04 19:09 22:38 27:15 29:19 31:00 32:36 33:42 34:46 39:44 41:15

#9 4,600 km 4:37 4:29 3:49 4:09 2:05 3:29 4:37 2:04 1:41 1:36 1:06 1:04 4:58 1:31
15(50) 16(57) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
41:51 43:11 44:44 45:48 46:51 47:11
0:36 1:20 1:33 1:04 1:03 0:20

12 97 Ciobanu Roman 47:25 1(44) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
3 Universitatea Craio 12:48 14:43 17:34 20:04 21:40 24:09 27:13 29:03 31:23 32:45 35:32 36:45 41:16 42:16

#9 4,600 km 12:48 1:55 2:51 2:30 1:36 2:29 3:04 1:50 2:20 1:22 2:47 1:13 4:31 1:00
15(50) 16(57) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
42:44 43:51 44:55 45:54 47:02 47:25
0:28 1:07 1:04 0:59 1:08 0:23

13 93 Milea Radu 48:12 1(44) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(73) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:27 8:02 12:46 15:54 17:59 21:53 25:09 27:50 29:15 30:47 35:07 36:14 41:29 42:41

#4 4,400 km 4:27 3:35 4:44 3:08 2:05 3:54 3:16 2:41 1:25 1:32 4:20 1:07 5:15 1:12
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
43:16 43:45 45:41 46:41 47:49 48:12
0:35 0:29 1:56 1:00 1:08 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (25) (cont.)

1 92 Zinca Ionut 31:13 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
3 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:21 5:14 8:05 11:02 12:19 14:42 17:16 18:51 19:42 21:06 21:55 22:39 25:45 26:38

#3 4,500 km 3:21 1:53 2:51 2:57 1:17 2:23 2:34 1:35 0:51 1:24 0:49 0:44 3:06 0:53
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
27:05 27:23 29:02 29:58 30:54 31:13
0:27 0:18 1:39 0:56 0:56 0:19

14 100 Blejdea Alexandru 48:32 1(70) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
1 Universitatea Craio 7:54 10:29 14:15 17:06 18:53 21:57 25:49 27:48 29:16 30:44 35:16 36:18 41:28 42:39

#15 4,600 km 7:54 2:35 3:46 2:51 1:47 3:04 3:52 1:59 1:28 1:28 4:32 1:02 5:10 1:11
15(50) 16(57) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
43:18 45:01 46:17 47:10 48:08 48:32
0:39 1:43 1:16 0:53 0:58 0:24

15 95 Dumitrascu George 51:12 1(70) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(73) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
2 CSU Brasov 4:08 6:59 12:48 17:35 23:30 27:01 30:56 33:32 34:47 36:17 37:09 38:08 42:06 43:17

#10 4,400 km 4:08 2:51 5:49 4:47 5:55 3:31 3:55 2:36 1:15 1:30 0:52 0:59 3:58 1:11
15(50) 16(41) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
43:53 44:18 47:05 49:57 50:56 51:12
0:36 0:25 2:47 2:52 0:59 0:16

16 95 Pricop Paul 52:39 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(72) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
3 CSU Brasov 4:42 6:19 10:58 17:05 18:34 26:11 30:01 32:00 34:14 35:54 37:25 39:19 45:39 46:40

#11 4,400 km 4:42 1:37 4:39 6:07 1:29 7:37 3:50 1:59 2:14 1:40 1:31 1:54 6:20 1:01
15(50) 16(67) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
47:12 48:08 49:56 50:53 51:58 52:39
0:32 0:56 1:48 0:57 1:05 0:41

17 99 Sebestyen Istvan 53:58 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(72) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:48 8:25 12:27 21:52 27:43 31:14 36:10 37:43 38:57 40:31 41:28 42:22 46:26 47:28

#11 4,400 km 4:48 3:37 4:02 9:25 5:51 3:31 4:56 1:33 1:14 1:34 0:57 0:54 4:04 1:02
15(50) 16(67) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish *39 *37 *43
48:01 48:58 51:29 52:34 53:35 53:58 3:15 8:12 50:16
0:33 0:57 2:31 1:05 1:01 0:23

18 99 Crisan Ionut 60:24 1(70) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 8:06 10:59 14:59 25:28 27:12 31:29 36:56 39:25 41:24 43:35 46:35 47:56 52:51 53:49

#15 4,600 km 8:06 2:53 4:00 10:29 1:44 4:17 5:27 2:29 1:59 2:11 3:00 1:21 4:55 0:58
15(50) 16(57) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
54:16 56:01 57:46 59:06 60:06 60:24
0:27 1:45 1:45 1:20 1:00 0:18

19 96 Szep Zoltan 61:07 1(44) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
2 VSk Csíkszereda 11:01 13:59 18:08 22:36 28:43 33:01 37:05 39:24 40:43 44:34 45:46 47:00 51:32 52:47

#9 4,600 km 11:01 2:58 4:09 4:28 6:07 4:18 4:04 2:19 1:19 3:51 1:12 1:14 4:32 1:15
15(50) 16(57) 17(58) 18(62) 19(100) Finish
53:23 54:38 58:39 59:42 60:48 61:07
0:36 1:15 4:01 1:03 1:06 0:19

20 93 Anghel Marius 68:42 1(49) 2(65) 3(45) 4(77) 5(46) 6(54) 7(47) 8(53) 9(52) 10(48) 11(75) 12(76) 13(60) 14(42)
2 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 6:09 9:03 14:25 20:22 28:30 34:04 39:40 42:30 45:03 49:14 50:57 52:31 59:10 60:45

